т om: Heather Bruno 10/6/2020 _	Fax: 15043362880	Tc:	Fax: (850) 617-6383 Division of Corporations	Page: 2 of 7	1010612020 9:44 AM			
		Onic	ep in mult of sta	30 7	12			
	ACI	P isi	or Constation Filing Cover sheet	0 0 C	CK			
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.							
		(((H)	20000347311 3)))					
	H200003473113ABC√							
	Note: DO NOT hi		RELOAD button on your generate another cover sh		age.			
-	To:	ion of Corporat	ione					
65			0)617-6383		· ·			
6 <i>EN</i> IO: EB	Accou Phone	nt Number : I20 : (50	CHIODE MARKS KING LLC 200000143 4)336-2422 4)336-2342					
7829 OCT -	' annual rep	port mailings. E	this business entity to Enter only one email add ill 24 C gm ail. Lom		re			
	Foreign Limited Liability Company Melchiode Marks King LLC							
	Cer Pag	rtificate of Status rtified Copy ge Count imated Charge		0 0 01 25.00				
¥	-Please refun	d dry Une	sed funds - Ky	thed may be thy Magri C 0	mailed to <u>Addres</u> n tile			
	Electronic Filing N	Menu Corp	orate Filing Menu	Help	S			
				10	120			
https://efile.sunbiz.e	org/scripts/efilcovr.exe				T ·			

Fax; 15043362880

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6383



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2020

KATHY MAGRI 639 LOYOLA AVE. SUITE 2550 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70113

SUBJECT: MELCHIODE MARKS KING LLC Ref. Number: W20000107929

We have received your document for MELCHIODE MARKS KING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN CORP, but your entity is a FOREIGN LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

There is a balance due of \$72.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 720A00017984

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

eather Bruno	Fax: 15043362880	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 4 of 7	10/06/2020 9:44 AN
į					
l l					
54 - X					
		C	over letter		
	gistration Soction			•	
Dì	vision of Corporations				•
CUD ID (YD)		Melduial 1	Ander Kurgen 11	•	
SUBJECT:	<u></u>	Name of	f Limited Liability Company	·	
The onclose	d *Application by Foreig	n Limited Liability Cor	npany for Authorization to Transa	ct Business in Florida." Certi-	ficate of
Lixistonee, a	nd ohook are submitted k	o register the above refu	ronood foreign limited liability co	mpany to transact business in	Florida.
Please return	n all correspondence con	corning this matter to th	io following:		~
,		17		,	
		Kath	4 Maari	i	
		,	Samo of Porsen		
		• .			, - .
;	·	Metel	viore Marks Kin	, he	
		1	Firm/Company		<u>-</u>
		los s	• • • • • •		* .
		1239 Leyela	AVC. SLUTE 2550)	• ر
		0	Address		
		K 1	Role LA JAN	2	
	<u></u>		State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	
		i,			
		Kmagni a	Minh: firm. com od for future annual report noutlice		
	Ę.	-mall address: (46 be us	od for future annual report notifice	illon)	
For further i	aformation concerning th	his matter, ploase call;			
	17		هر (مسمر	21 0.43 5	
··•	Kathy 1			36-2880	
	Namebro	ontact Person	Area Codo Dayilme	Telephone Number	
	illing Address		Street Address:		×
	gistration Section		Registration Section		
	vision of Corporation D. Box 6327	15	 Division of Corpurations The Centre of Tallahassee 	•	
	Jahassoe, FL 32314		2415 N, Monroe Street, Si		
	//////////////////////////////////////		Tallahassee, FL 32303		
-		5 11			
Enc	blosed is a check for the figse make check payable t	onoving amount: io: FLORIDA DEPAR	TMENT OF STATE		
	ST25.00 Filing Fee C	3 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🔲 \$155,00 Filing Foc &	🗅 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cortif	
-		Certificate of S	tatus Certified Copy	of Status & Certified	Сору

om: Heather Bruno	Fax: 15043362880	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 5 of 7	10/06/2020 9:44 AM
<i>i</i> :					
• •				۱	
· 42	r			•	
				t	
•	•				
		A STATE OF A COM	PANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO	D TRANSACT BUS	INESS
APPLICATIO	ON BY FOREIGN LIMI	TED LIABILITY COM	PANY FOR AUTHORIZATION T ORIDA		1.1-11.NS
		A DUCK STATIONS THEFT	OLLOWING IS SUBLITTED TO RECISTER	A FOREIGN LIMITHI	
IN COMPLIANC	E WITH SECTION 605,0902, F RANSACT BLISINESS IN THE I	TATEOFFLORUM	OLIONINO IS SUBLITTED TO RECISTER		
COMPANYTUT. N			d Jability Company," LL.C.," or "LLC.")		·
1(Ni					
			the The abscrate same most tastade "Limited Lim	ally Company, "L.L.C," or	TLC.")
(frans was vallable	a setter sharnate nerse adapted for the	purpose of transiting buildeds in	Porids. The altornaic same mail tostude "Limited Lat 147 - 401	2429	
1			3 (Ma numb	K, L' Raalkable)	- (
2. VDVI	ander Ger 637 of which farman limited	Tablidy wanted is organized)			782
r .					
4		essolution includes in Florida, if prior 603,0904 & 605,0903, F.S. to desc	to realization.)	1.	
	(See section	1 403,0904 # 643,6903 # 01 #	CAANE		
(20)	and An SHITE	2550	6. (Walling Address)		
5. 624 L	(Prilogel Office)				
11	Arlans - LA	0113			
New	Urlines - M				
		······			ĺ
			BON NOT SCORDEDID)		{
7. Name a	nd <u>stroet address</u> of Florida	a registered agent: (P.O.	BOX 191-404		
	iame: JAx Diffee Address: <u>735</u>	ne J. Ruver			•
•	lame:		>		
C	mae Address: -735	Baytrant I	KWY		
	· ·	7	Florida	2504	
,		LOGA CALLA	(iq +		
				ued Babilly compan	y at the place 👘 🔗 👘
Register	ed agent's acceptance:	rgent and to accept servi	ce of process for the above stated lim neni as registered agent and agree to proper and complete performance of "	act in this capacity.	l further agree familiar with
1 and a 10 at	EQ (7 MW 4 77			my dutice, one t and	,
to compt	y with the provisions of a with the obligations of my p	osition as registered age	ce of process for integrating and agree to new as registered agent and agree to proper and complete performance of nt.		
and acci	the one many states of the second				
		YXX	ELES		
		A A1			

.

س .	دمر	6.'	,

ŝ

A. DIRECTORS

A. MADETOKS			
EChairman	Name: RILITAILD KING	Chairman	Name: Kevin Marks
🛛 Vice Chairman	Address: 639 Loyola Ave. SUITE	⊡Vice Chairman	Address: 634 Loybla Ave
Director	2550	Director	SUINE 2550
President	New Driting LA 70113	DPresident	New Drivers, LA 70113
□Vice President		⊡Vice President	
Secretary	[]]Treasurer	Secretary	
Diber Munna	1949 DOther	XOther Marca	DOther
Ma	mber		nkor
□Chairman	Name: GERALD MELLHODE	🗆 Chuirman	Name:
⊡Vice Chairman	Address: 1919 State St.	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	NEW Orlans Up 70113	Director	
DPresident		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	⊡Treasurer		□Treasurer
XOther <u>Müni</u> Mur	11/21 □Other	[]Other	[iOther
□ Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
ElVice Chairman	Address:	DVice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
□President		CiPresident	
□Vice President		Uvice President	
⊡Secretary	☐ Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	[]Other	□Other	COther
	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attac added to the index when filing your Florida Department	nt of State Annual Re	port form.
	Signature of Director of	r Officer	
	ctor signing this document (and who is listed in number ilse information submitted in a document to the Departr		
13	(Typed or printed name and capacity of perso	, Mar	eging Phyther
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of perso	n signing application	, • •
			tru song series



MELCHIODE MARKS KING LLC

Domiciled at NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA,

Were filed in this Office and a Certificate of Organization was issued on May 15, 2015,

I further certify that no Certificate of Dissolution or Termination has been issued.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

August 26, 2020

/2 **1 Fe / 16 2** Secretary of State

Web 41889765



Certificate ID: 11262505#3PK73

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Business Services, Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov